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WATERWORKS

Fita

Made in Portugal, these invitingly soft, 700-gram towels feature handsome ribbon detailing and envelop

you in comfort. Woven from pure triple-ply cotton for long-lasting quality, they’re wonderfully dense,
thick and absorbent.



Fita

e
NEES

Wash Towel

IHand Towel

Bath Towel

13" x 13"

White

White / Aqua
White / Ashe
White / Black
White / Charcoal
White / Cream

FAWTO1

33-84162-52663
33-47692-60539
33-46128-29635
33-29665-69186
33-29249-98301
33-04437-31518

,_,.-—I I -

Sheet Towel

35" x 72"

White

White / Aqua
White / Ashe
White / Black
White / Charcoal
White / Cream

FASTO1

33-05146-29925
33-08648-37770
33-46034-00787

33-56555-92141
33-11915-83805
33-41642-75318

15 %" x 30"

White
White / Aqua
White / Ashe
White / Black
White / Charcoal
White / Cream

(&)

Bath Mat

FAHTO1

33-37890-84368
33-00385-15856
33-03801-38010
33-83255-76212
33-25547-69036
33-76494-04255

21" x 34"

White

FAMAOI1

33-57783-82959
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30" x 58"

White

White / Aqua
White / Ashe
White / Black
White / Charcoal
White / Cream

VISIT A SHOWROOM, WATERWORKS.COM OR CALL 800.899.6757 U.S. / 0207.384.4000 U.K.

FABTO!1

33-15132-05668
33-49370-33034
33-95344-85902
33-42095-48333

33-53979-40129
33-42064-33157
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Fita

PALETTE

White White/Aqua White/Ashe

White/Black White/Charcoal White/Cream

Family Primary Material Method of Construction Care and Cleaning Summary Country of Origin

Machine wash warm. Do not
Fita 100% Cotton Loom woven bleach. Tumble dry low. Do not Portugal
dry clean

VISIT A SHOWROOM, WATERWORKS.COM OR CALL 800.899.6757 U.S. / 0207.384.4000 U.K.
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